
Cla Box Cavalo Cavaleiro Nível Proprietário Cidade/UF Nota Pontos
1º 10 Major da Roraina Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab[n1] Leyka Dalossi Arita Piraquara/PR 70,5    25
2º 3 Araguaina do Peron Gabriel Cordeiro Martins Am[n4] Renato Aurélio Martins Adrianópolis/PR 70,0    18
3º 15 Huracan da Terra Costa Maurício Costa Ab[n1] Maurício Costa Contenda/PR 69,0    15
4º 91 Gladiador da Bela Aliança Mateus Machado Costa Ab[n1] Maurício Costa Curitiba/PR 68,5    12
4º 6 Jogador da Roraima Guilherme dos Santos Souza Am[n1] Guilherme dos Santos Souza Curitiba/PR 68,5    12
6º 7 Rein n Revolution Maria Luiza Machado Moreira Am[n1] Maria Luiza Machado Moreira Curitiba/PR 68,0    8
6º 9 Maverick Dunit Lorenza Joffily Giacomitti Am[n1] Ronaldo Giacomitti Curitiba/PR 68,0    8
8º 1 Jatobá da Roraima Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab[n1] Marcelo Shibata Castro/PR 67,0    4
9º 8 Marujo da Roraima Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab[n1] Paulo Henrique da Silva Castro/PR 66,5    2
9º 16 Peeko N Dunit BK Rafael de Souza Junior Ab[n1] Ronaldo Giacomitti Gaspar/SC 66,5    2
9º 17 Genuine Spark TLM Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab[n1] Sandro Aurelio Hey Castro/PR 66,5    2
9º 25 Penarol Chacal Eduardo Augusto Carvalho Vieira Ab[n1] Rafael Stefainski Contenda/PR 66,5    2
13º 5 Gunner Whiz Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab[n1] Oliver Metzger Júnior Piraquara/PR 66,0    0
14º 2 Jacupiranga do Imbuial Wagner Adonias da Silva Ab[n1] Cabanha Santa Luzia do Imbuial Colombo/PR 65,0    0
14º 21 Mapuche Narajillo Reinaldo Kreusch Ab[n1] AluÍsio Vieira Joinville/SC 65,0    0
16º 89 Nispero da Charqueada Francisco Amaral Egydio de Carvalho Am[n1] Francisco Amaral Egydio de CarvalhoCuritiba/PR 64,5    0
16º 12 Bond Spark it Eduardo Augusto Carvalho Vieira Ab[n1] Eduardo Augusto Carvalho Vieira Contenda/PR 64,5    0
16º 19 La Ternura Hidalgo Diogo de Oliveira Furini Ab[n1] Marco Antônio de Freitas Furini Curitiba/PR 64,5    0
19º 14 Kirsty do Embaú Jeferson Fernandes da Silva Ab[n1] Cabanha do Embaú Curitiba/PR 63,0    0
20º 4 Laylatrashya BK Amithys S. Joffily Giacomitti Am[n2] Ronaldo Giacomitti Curitiba/PR -      0
20º 18 Mano a Mano do Imbuial Wagner Adonias da Silva Ab[n1] Cabanha Santa Luzia do Imbuial Colombo/PR -      0
20º 23 Jethro Whiz JGP Jeferson Fernandes da Silva Ab[n1] João Gilberto Passarela Curitiba/PR -      0
20º 28 Minuano do Imbuial Wagner Adonias da Silva Ab[n1] Cabanha Santa Luzia do Imbuial Colombo/PR -      0
24º 90 Ocazion FM Marrua Raphael Hirsch Bohrer Ab[n1] Gustavo dos Passos Minikoski União da Vitória/PR SAT 0
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Cla Box Cavalo Cavaleiro Nível Proprietário Cidade/UF Nota Pontos
1º 10 Major da Roraina Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab[n1] Leyka Dalossi Arita Piraquara/PR 70,5    25
2º 3 Araguaina do Peron Gabriel Cordeiro Martins Am[n4] Renato Aurélio Martins Adrianópolis/PR 70,0    18
2º 24 Imperador AA Marcelo Anacleto da Fonseca Ab[n2] Marcelo Anacleto da Fonseca Pinhais/PR 70,0    18
4º 11 Rialex Factor Whiz Marcelo Anacleto da Fonseca Ab[n2] Marcelo Anacleto da Fonseca Pinhais/PR 69,5    12
5º 15 Huracan da Terra Costa Maurício Costa Ab[n1] Maurício Costa Contenda/PR 69,0    10
6º 91 Gladiador da Bela Aliança Mateus Machado Costa Ab[n1] Maurício Costa Curitiba/PR 68,5    8
6º 6 Jogador da Roraima Guilherme dos Santos Souza Am[n1] Guilherme dos Santos Souza Curitiba/PR 68,5    8
8º 7 Rein n Revolution Maria Luiza Machado Moreira Am[n1] Maria Luiza Machado Moreira Curitiba/PR 68,0    4
8º 9 Maverick Dunit Lorenza Joffily Giacomitti Am[n1] Ronaldo Giacomitti Curitiba/PR 68,0    4
10º 1 Jatobá da Roraima Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab[n1] Marcelo Shibata Castro/PR 67,0    1
11º 8 Marujo da Roraima Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab[n1] Paulo Henrique da Silva Castro/PR 66,5    0
11º 16 Peeko N Dunit BK Rafael de Souza Junior Ab[n1] Ronaldo Giacomitti Gaspar/SC 66,5    0
11º 17 Genuine Spark TLM Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab[n1] Sandro Aurelio Hey Castro/PR 66,5    0
11º 25 Penarol Chacal Eduardo Augusto Carvalho Vieira Ab[n1] Rafael Stefainski Contenda/PR 66,5    0
15º 5 Gunner Whiz Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab[n1] Oliver Metzger Júnior Piraquara/PR 66,0    0
16º 2 Jacupiranga do Imbuial Wagner Adonias da Silva Ab[n1] Cabanha Santa Luzia do Imbuial Colombo/PR 65,0    0
16º 21 Mapuche Narajillo Reinaldo Kreusch Ab[n1] AluÍsio Vieira Joinville/SC 65,0    0
18º 89 Nispero da Charqueada Francisco Amaral Egydio de Carvalho Am[n1] Francisco Amaral Egydio de CarvalhoCuritiba/PR 64,5    0
18º 12 Bond Spark it Eduardo Augusto Carvalho Vieira Ab[n1] Eduardo Augusto Carvalho Vieira Contenda/PR 64,5    0
18º 19 La Ternura Hidalgo Diogo de Oliveira Furini Ab[n1] Marco Antônio de Freitas Furini Curitiba/PR 64,5    0
21º 14 Kirsty do Embaú Jeferson Fernandes da Silva Ab[n1] Cabanha do Embaú Curitiba/PR 63,0    0
22º 4 Laylatrashya BK Amithys S. Joffily Giacomitti Am[n2] Ronaldo Giacomitti Curitiba/PR -      0
22º 18 Mano a Mano do Imbuial Wagner Adonias da Silva Ab[n1] Cabanha Santa Luzia do Imbuial Colombo/PR -      0
22º 23 Jethro Whiz JGP Jeferson Fernandes da Silva Ab[n1] João Gilberto Passarela Curitiba/PR -      0
22º 28 Minuano do Imbuial Wagner Adonias da Silva Ab[n1] Cabanha Santa Luzia do Imbuial Colombo/PR -      0
26º 90 Ocazion FM Marrua Raphael Hirsch Bohrer Ab[n1] Gustavo dos Passos Minikoski União da Vitória/PR SAT 0
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Cla Box Cavalo Cavaleiro Nível Proprietário Cidade/UF Nota Pontos
1º 10 Major da Roraina Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab[n1] Leyka Dalossi Arita Piraquara/PR 70,5    25
2º 3 Araguaina do Peron Gabriel Cordeiro Martins Am[n4] Renato Aurélio Martins Adrianópolis/PR 70,0    18
2º 24 Imperador AA Marcelo Anacleto da Fonseca Ab[n2] Marcelo Anacleto da Fonseca Pinhais/PR 70,0    18
4º 11 Rialex Factor Whiz Marcelo Anacleto da Fonseca Ab[n2] Marcelo Anacleto da Fonseca Pinhais/PR 69,5    12
4º 20 Vorá Riacho Fundo Valber Pontes Amurim Ab[n3] Rivadavia Fiorillo Menarim Campina Grande do Sul/PR 69,5    12
6º 15 Huracan da Terra Costa Maurício Costa Ab[n1] Maurício Costa Contenda/PR 69,0    8
6º 27 Navegador da Roraima Valber Pontes Amurim Ab[n3] Janaína Cristina Oliniski Romaniv Campina Grande do Sul/PR 69,0    8
8º 91 Gladiador da Bela Aliança Mateus Machado Costa Ab[n1] Maurício Costa Curitiba/PR 68,5    4
8º 6 Jogador da Roraima Guilherme dos Santos Souza Am[n1] Guilherme dos Santos Souza Curitiba/PR 68,5    4
10º 7 Rein n Revolution Maria Luiza Machado Moreira Am[n1] Maria Luiza Machado Moreira Curitiba/PR 68,0    1
10º 9 Maverick Dunit Lorenza Joffily Giacomitti Am[n1] Ronaldo Giacomitti Curitiba/PR 68,0    1
12º 1 Jatobá da Roraima Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab[n1] Marcelo Shibata Castro/PR 67,0    0
13º 8 Marujo da Roraima Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab[n1] Paulo Henrique da Silva Castro/PR 66,5    0
13º 16 Peeko N Dunit BK Rafael de Souza Junior Ab[n1] Ronaldo Giacomitti Gaspar/SC 66,5    0
13º 17 Genuine Spark TLM Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab[n1] Sandro Aurelio Hey Castro/PR 66,5    0
13º 25 Penarol Chacal Eduardo Augusto Carvalho Vieira Ab[n1] Rafael Stefainski Contenda/PR 66,5    0
17º 5 Gunner Whiz Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab[n1] Oliver Metzger Júnior Piraquara/PR 66,0    0
18º 2 Jacupiranga do Imbuial Wagner Adonias da Silva Ab[n1] Cabanha Santa Luzia do Imbuial Colombo/PR 65,0    0
18º 21 Mapuche Narajillo Reinaldo Kreusch Ab[n1] AluÍsio Vieira Joinville/SC 65,0    0
20º 89 Nispero da Charqueada Francisco Amaral Egydio de Carvalho Am[n1] Francisco Amaral Egydio de CarvalhoCuritiba/PR 64,5    0
20º 12 Bond Spark it Eduardo Augusto Carvalho Vieira Ab[n1] Eduardo Augusto Carvalho Vieira Contenda/PR 64,5    0
20º 19 La Ternura Hidalgo Diogo de Oliveira Furini Ab[n1] Marco Antônio de Freitas Furini Curitiba/PR 64,5    0
23º 14 Kirsty do Embaú Jeferson Fernandes da Silva Ab[n1] Cabanha do Embaú Curitiba/PR 63,0    0
24º 4 Laylatrashya BK Amithys S. Joffily Giacomitti Am[n2] Ronaldo Giacomitti Curitiba/PR -      0
24º 18 Mano a Mano do Imbuial Wagner Adonias da Silva Ab[n1] Cabanha Santa Luzia do Imbuial Colombo/PR -      0
24º 23 Jethro Whiz JGP Jeferson Fernandes da Silva Ab[n1] João Gilberto Passarela Curitiba/PR -      0
24º 28 Minuano do Imbuial Wagner Adonias da Silva Ab[n1] Cabanha Santa Luzia do Imbuial Colombo/PR -      0
28º 90 Ocazion FM Marrua Raphael Hirsch Bohrer Ab[n1] Gustavo dos Passos Minikoski União da Vitória/PR SAT 0
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1º 26 Violeiro do Topo da Serra Jone Carlos da Silva Ab[n4] Jone Carlos da Silva Itatiba/SP 72,5    25
2º 10 Major da Roraina Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab[n1] Leyka Dalossi Arita Piraquara/PR 70,5    18
3º 24 Imperador AA Marcelo Anacleto da Fonseca Ab[n2] Marcelo Anacleto da Fonseca Pinhais/PR 70,0    15
4º 11 Rialex Factor Whiz Marcelo Anacleto da Fonseca Ab[n2] Marcelo Anacleto da Fonseca Pinhais/PR 69,5    12
4º 20 Vorá Riacho Fundo Valber Pontes Amurim Ab[n3] Rivadavia Fiorillo Menarim Campina Grande do Sul/PR 69,5    12
6º 27 Navegador da Roraima Valber Pontes Amurim Ab[n3] Janaína Cristina Oliniski Romaniv Campina Grande do Sul/PR 69,0    8
7º 6 Jogador da Roraima Guilherme dos Santos Souza Am[n1] Guilherme dos Santos Souza Curitiba/PR 68,5    6
8º 8 Marujo da Roraima Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab[n1] Paulo Henrique da Silva Castro/PR 66,5    4
8º 17 Genuine Spark TLM Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab[n1] Sandro Aurelio Hey Castro/PR 66,5    4
10º 5 Gunner Whiz Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab[n1] Oliver Metzger Júnior Piraquara/PR 66,0    1
11º 2 Jacupiranga do Imbuial Wagner Adonias da Silva Ab[n1] Cabanha Santa Luzia do Imbuial Colombo/PR 65,0    0
12º 12 Bond Spark it Eduardo Augusto Carvalho Vieira Ab[n1] Eduardo Augusto Carvalho Vieira Contenda/PR 64,5    0
13º 18 Mano a Mano do Imbuial Wagner Adonias da Silva Ab[n1] Cabanha Santa Luzia do Imbuial Colombo/PR -      0
13º 28 Minuano do Imbuial Wagner Adonias da Silva Ab[n1] Cabanha Santa Luzia do Imbuial Colombo/PR -      0
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